ÜVAx4oVerflow VAlVe
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

ÜVA14-08/08BAx380 1 1/2 0,2 - 20 40 50 139 51 2,5
ÜVA14-09/09BAx500 2 0,2 - 20 50 60 149 60 3,8
order information:
1: type:  ÜVA04
 ÜVA14
2: connection size (see table):
•	 inlet/outlet: 03-09
3: materials:
•	 1. digit: body:
 B = red brass
 O = stainless steel
•	 2. digit: interior
 A = brass
 O = stainless steel
•	 3. digit: sealing
 B = NBR (standard)
 V = FKM
 T = PTFE
4. nominal size in 1/10mm
5: options: none
Please specify the required setting range with your
order!
ÜVAx4 -  [XX/XX]   [XXX]  [X] - [X]
   1              2       3     4     5
red brass design:
possible setting ranges:
•	 0,5 - 2,5 bar
•	 2,0 - 8,0 bar
•	 2,0 - 12,0 bar
•	 *12,0 - 20 bar (optionally)
match code connection size
[inch]
inlet/outlet
setting
pressure
[bar]
nominal
size [DN]
l
[mm]
H1
[mm]
H2
[mm]
weight
[kg]
ÜVA14-03/03oox100 3/8 0,2 - 20 10 30 60 29 0,3
ÜVA14-04/04oox130 1/2 0,2 - 20 15 34 69 33 0,4
ÜVA14-05/05oox190 3/4 0,2 - 20 20 40 86 36 0,7
ÜVA14-06/06oox250 1 0,2 - 20 25 46 101 48 1,2
ÜVA14-07/07oox300
ÜVA14-08/08oox380
ÜVA14-09/09oox500
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
0,2 - 20